

**Kim W, Klarmann KD, Keller JR. Gfi-1 regulates the erythroid transcription factor network through *Id2* repression in murine hematopoietic progenitor cells. *Blood*. 2014;124(10):1586-1596.**

In the supplemental materials for the article beginning on page 1586 in the 4 September 2014 issue, there were errors in supplemental Figure 4. In the middle column of supplemental Figure 4D and G, the x-axis read “B220.” It should read “IgM.” The y-axis read “CD19.” It should read “B220.” In supplemental Figure 4E and H, the x-axis labels for the B-cell data read “CD19<sup>+</sup>B220<sup>-</sup>” and “CD19<sup>+</sup>B220<sup>+</sup>.” They should read “B220<sup>+</sup>IgM<sup>-</sup>” and “B220<sup>+</sup>IgM<sup>+</sup>.” The errors and the corresponding text in the legend to supplemental Figure 4 have been corrected in the online data supplement.

---

DOI 10.1182/blood-2016-02-697052

---

**Liu J, Zhu H-H, Jiang H, Jiang Q, Huang X-J. Varying responses of PML-RARA with different genetic mutations to arsenic trioxide. *Blood*. 2016;127(2):243-250.**

On page 249 in the 14 January 2016 issue, the Acknowledgments section is missing. The Acknowledgments should have read “The authors thank Dr Martin S. Tallman for reading the manuscript. This work is supported by a grant from the Beijing Municipal Science and Technology Program (grant Z14110000214011).” The error has been corrected in the online version, which now differs from the print version.

---

DOI 10.1182/blood-2016-01-696138

© 2016 by The American Society of Hematology